following: 

• Two (2) tickets to The Ohio State University vs. Indiana University football 
game on Saturday, November 23, 2024, at Ohio Stadium located at 411 
Woody Hayes Dr., Columbus, OH 43210.  

The Approximate Retail Value (“ARV”) of the prize is four-hundred and sixteen 
dollars ($416). The winner will be solely responsible for all taxes and all other 
fees and expenses not specified herein associated with the receipt and use of 
the Prize.  GKB accepts no responsibility for repairing any real or supposed 
damage to any prize.